sewer u tility . A motion for reconsideration shall be f iled
with the Director, Division of Records and Reporting, in the
form prescribed by Rule 25-22 . 060, Florida Admini strat i ve
Code . Judicial rev iew of a preliminary, procedural or
intermediate ruling or order is available if revieu of the
final action will not provide an adequate remedy . Such review
may be requested from the appropriate court, as described
above, pursuant to Rule 9.100, Florida Rules of Appellate
Procedure .

181

~
I ...

Nlll

~~
CCI)
Nco

PLANTATION UTILITIES
SCHEDULE OF SI::WER RATE BASE
T£ST YEAR EIIJED 12/31/88

COMPONEKT

1 UTILITY PLANT Itl SERVICE
2
J LAND
4

$

5 NON-USf:D ' USEFUL COMPONENTS
6
7 C. W. I .1•.
8
9 C.I.A. <:.

10
11 ACCUHUI.ATED DEPRECIATION
12
13 AHORTI~ATION OF C.I . A. C.
14
J5 ADVAtlCI:S FOR CONSTRUCTION
16
17 WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE
18
19 RATE 8.\SE $
20

- ..
SCHEDULE NO. 1
DOCKET NO. 880654-SU

TEST YEAR ADJUSTED COMMISSION

PER UTILITY TEST YEAR COMMISSION ADJUSTED

UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

------------- ----------- ----------- ------------ -----------
992,264 $ 0 $ 992 , 264 $ 830 $ 993,094

165, 090 0 165,090 0 165 , 090

(273,035) 0 (273,035) (23) (273,058)

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

(84,209) (8,677) (92 , 886) 0 (92,886)

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 50,055 50,055 (50,055) 0

800,110 $ 41,378 $ 841,488 $ (49,248)$ 792,240
-------------- -------·----- --···------- _____ :________ ••----=a.::z::::z••••

ORDER NO. 20822
DOCKET NO. 880654-SU
PAGE 9

I
NTATION UTILITIES
USTMENTS TO RATE BASE
T YEAR ENDED 12/31/ 88

EXPLANATION

1 UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE
2 A. To reflect the actual 13- month average
3 balance of plant in service.
4
5
6
7
B
9

10
ll
12
13

I

I

NON-USED AND USEFUL PLANT
A. To reflect the adjusted non-used and

useful plant balance, based on the
actual plant balance at 12/31/ 88 .

WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE
A. To remove the working capital allowance.

SCHEDULE NO. 2
PAGE 1 OF 1